General information about company

Scrip code 543273

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INEOCJDO1011

Name of the company

Knowledge Marine & Engineering Works Ltd

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
) Whetl}e?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ethq company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
] Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as a | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly sha‘res Total nos. | % of total no. of |class of securities (IX)
Crim (ilategory of |Nos. Of fully pgld palq—up i shares_ held |shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I shareholder |shareholders |up equity |equity D i (VII) = (calculated as per Total as a
@ (D) (111 shares held |shares | Poo Y |(IV)+(V)+ |SCRR, 1957) 3
v held Receipts VI VIII ’A % of Class eg: |Class Total %o of
(V) eld |y, (VD) (VI Asa %of |y oy |To [(A+BHO)
V) (A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 7500000 7500000 73.27 7500000 7500000 |(73.27
Group
(B) Public 458 2736000 2736000 26.73 2736000 2736000 |26.73
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 465 10236000 10236000 | 100 10236000 10236000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
as a % Number of Shares
No. Of assuming full . pledged or
; Locked in shares :
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of (XIT) otherwise
Shares Sha;res Underlying |convertible encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding |securities ( as (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . ;
shareholder | Outstanding .° |convertible |a percentage held in
D . Outstanding » . As a .
) convertible Warrants securities of diluted 5 As a % |dematerialized
securities . and No. Of |share capital) % of of total | form (XIV)
(X) (Xl) Warrants (XI): No. (a) total No. Sl
Xi) (@)  |[(VIDHX) As Shares | (a) |y 14
a % of held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 73.27 7500000 [ 100 7500000
Group
(B) Public 26.73 2736000
Non
(@) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
=) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7500000 | 73.27 10236000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
0 f' as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. |total no. of : :
No. of Partly No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- S . S S Total
) . underlying | held (VII) |(calculated as a %
Sr. Name of the shareholders |up equity |up i | P - &
; = 0
stinigiolgs () (L) ;I;ell(rle(slv) :ﬁ:rlg Receipts | (IV)+(V)+|SCRR, Class eg: | Class Total Total
held (VD (VD) 1957) (VII) | X eg:y Voting
As a % of ticht
V) ghts
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) il e 7500000 7500000 |73.27 7500000 7500000 |73.27
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 7500000 7500000 |73.27 7500000 7500000 |(73.27
(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 7 7500000 7500000 |(73.27 7500000 7500000 |(73.27
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
(a(i)) A Eraltortatzll 407 1358777 1358777 [13.27 1358777 1358777 [13.27
shareholders

holding nominal




share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |10 1080000 1080000 [10.55 1080000 1080000 |10.55
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
©) iy (Oiis 41 297223 207223 [2.9 297223 297223 |29
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(3) 458 2736000 2736000 (26.73 2736000 2736000 |26.73
Total Public Shareholding
458 2736000 2736000 |[26.73 2736000 2736000 |26.73
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 465 10236000 10236000 |100 10236000 10236000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 465 10236000 10236000 | 100 10236000 10236000 | 100
Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Of Shareholding , Number of
No. Of No. of Shares . as a %. Nl 6 Slheezire:d or
Shares . Shares Underlylr}g assuming Bl L aakedl in dhmmas [P0 Number of
Underlying Underlvin Outstanding |conversion of (XII) otherwise equity shares
Sr. Outstanding Y& | convertible | convertible encumbered |held in
. Outstanding » » (XIID) .
convertible securities securities ( as a dematerialized
.. Warrants d of ¢ f XIV
securities (Xi) and No. percentage o As a . As a % |form (XIV)
(X) Warrants diluted share  |No. (a) |%of |, |oftotal
(Xi) (@) |capital) (XD)= total | |Shares




(VID+(X) As a Shares held

% of held (b)

(A+B+C2) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 73.27 7500000 [ 100 7500000
Sub-Total (A)(1) 73.27 7500000 [ 100 7500000
(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 73.27 7500000100 7500000
Group (A)=(A)(1)H(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(1)) 13.27 1358777
(a(i1)) 10.55 1080000
(e) 29 297223
Sub-Total (B)(3) 26.73 2736000
Total Public Shareholding 26.73 2736000

(B)=(B)(DH+(B)2)+B)(3)

C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non

Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2)

100

7500000

73.27

10236000

Total (A+B+C)

100

7500000

73.27

10236000




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

)

Kanak Sujay
Kewalramani

Pinkesh Pritam
Kewalramani

Saurabh
Mukesh
Daswani

Dinesh
Mohanlal
Kewalramani

Pankaj
Gurbani

Mukesh
Vishindas
Daswani

Bharti Mukesh
Daswani

PAN (II)

BXWPK3390K

BWEPK5947H

ASZPD8175E

AXMPKO0527D

AXJPG9769]

AAKPDA4293J

AMWPDO0543K

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

4031235

1500000

1499970

468750

15

15

15

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
AV)*+(V)+
(VI)

4031235

1500000

1499970

468750

15

15

15

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

39.38

14.65

14.65

4.58




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4031235

1500000

1499970

468750

15

15

15

Class eg:y

Total

4031235

1500000

1499970

468750

15

15

15

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

39.38

14.65

14.65

4.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted

39.38

14.65

14.65

4.58




share capital)
(XD)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

4031235

1500000

1499970

468750

15

15

15

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4031235

1500000

1499970

468750

15

15

15

Reason for no

t providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the Shareholders (I) I(;;g{k TS 19 5T
PAN (II) Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 7500000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 7500000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of 7397
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 7500000
Class eg:y

Total 7500000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 73.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,asa % assumir}g full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted 7327
share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 7500000
As a % of total Shares held (b) 100




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. ()

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

7500000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Shareholder type
Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5
Non- Non-
Resident Resident Clearing .
Category HUF Indian Indian Members Bodies Corporate
(NRI) (NRI)
More than 1
Category / More than 1 percentage Category | Category Category Category |percentage of
shareholding
. Click
Name of the Shareholders (I) He.m le.e ase here to
Private Limited
go back
PAN (1) AAACHG6033P Total
No. of the Shareholders (I) 14 7 12 7 1 40
g{’,')"f fully paid up equity shares held | ;5 171000 36000 54223 [144000 153223




No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

42000

21000

36000

54223

144000

153223

Shareholding as a % of total no. of
shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

0.41

0.21

0.35

0.53

1.41

L.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

42000

21000

36000

54223

144000

153223

Class eg:y

Total

42000

21000

36000

54223

144000

153223

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

0.41

0.21

0.35

0.53

1.41

1.5

No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible securities and
No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full
conversion of convertible securities
(as a percentage of diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.41

0.21

0.35

0.53

1.41

L.5

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. ()




As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in
dematerialized form (XIV)

42000

21000

36000

54223

144000

153223

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN




