General information about compan	y
Scrip code	543273
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE0CJD01011
Name of the company	Knowledge Marine & Engineering Works Ltd
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Dec	laration	1		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			_

		Tal	ble I - Sun	nmary	Statement	holding of	specified secu	rities			
		N 03	No. of	Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec	-		d in each
Category	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
(I)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	charec	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	7500000			7500000	73.27	7500000		7500000	73.27
(B)	Public	458	2736000			2736000	26.73	2736000		2736000	26.73
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	465	10236000			10236000	100	10236000		10236000	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemo	ent holding of	specifie	d secu	ritie	S	
Category	Category of		No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Number of Locked in (XII)		Shan pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.27	7500000	100			7500000
(B)	Public				26.73					2736000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	7500000	73.27			10236000

Table l	II - Statement s	showing sh	arehold	ing pa	ittern of t	he Prom	oter and Pi	romoter	Grou	p	
				No. Of	N 00		Shareholding as a % of			g Rights he ırities (IX)	ld in
			No. of	Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	total no. of shares	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern c	of the Promot	ter and Prom	noter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	7500000			7500000	73.27	7500000		7500000	73.27
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	7500000			7500000	73.27	7500000		7500000	73.27
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		7	7500000			7500000	73.27	7500000		7500000	73.27
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding	pattern	of the Public	shareholde	r				
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal	407	1358777			1358777	13.27	1358777		1358777	13.27

	share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	10	1080000			1080000	10.55	1080000	1080000	10.55
(e)	Any Other (specify)	41	297223			297223	2.9	297223	297223	2.9
Sub-Total (B)(3)		458	2736000			2736000	26.73	2736000	2736000	26.73
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		458	2736000			2736000	26.73	2736000	2736000	26.73
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding	pattern	of the Non P	romoter- No	on Public share	holder		
Total (A+B+C2)		465	10236000			10236000	100	10236000	10236000	100
Total (A+B+C)		465	10236000			10236000	100	10236000	10236000	100

Table II - St	tatement sh	owing share	eholding pat	tern of the Pr	omoter a	and Pr	omo	ter Gro	up
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in (XII)) 1	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
	securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares	form (XIV)

				(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		Shares held (b)		held (b)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Pro	omoter and	d Promo	ter G	roup	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				73.27	7500000	100			7500000
Sub-Total (A)(1)				73.27	7500000	100			7500000
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.27	7500000	100			7500000
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding	g pattern of the P	ublic share	holder			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				13.27					1358777
(a(ii))				10.55					1080000
(e)				2.9					297223
Sub-Total (B)(3)				26.73					2736000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				26.73					2736000
С	Table IV - Sta	itement showii	ng shareholding	g pattern of the N	on Promo	ter- Non	Publ	ic shareh	older
Total (A+B+C2)				100	7500000	73.27			10236000
Total (A+B+C)				100	7500000	73.27			10236000

			Individual	s/Hindu undiv	vided Family	1	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kanak Sujay Kewalramani	Pinkesh Pritam Kewalramani	Saurabh Mukesh Daswani	Dinesh Mohanlal Kewalramani	Pankaj Gurbani	Mukesh Vishindas Daswani	Bharti Mukesh Daswani
PAN (II)	BXWPK3390K	BWEPK5947H	ASZPD8175E	AXMPK0527D	AXJPG9769J	AAKPD4293J	AMWPD0543K
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4031235	1500000	1499970	468750	15	15	15
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	4031235	1500000	1499970	468750	15	15	15
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	39.38	14.65	14.65	4.58	0	0	0

Number of Vo	oting Rights held	in each class of s	ecurities (IX)				
Class eg:X	4031235	1500000	1499970	468750	15	15	15
Class eg:y							
Total	4031235	1500000	1499970	468750	15	15	15
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	39.38	14.65	14.65	4.58	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted	39.38	14.65	14.65	4.58	0	0	0

share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Lo	cked in shares (X	(II)					
No. (a)	4031235	1500000	1499970	468750	15	15	15
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of Sh	ares pledged or o	therwise encumb	ered (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4031235	1500000	1499970	468750	15	15	15
Reason for no	t providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7500000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	7500000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	73.27
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	7500000
Class eg:y	
Total	7500000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	73.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	73.27
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	7500000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7500000
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	HUF	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Hem Finlease Private Limited	Click here to go back
PAN (II)					AAACH6033P	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	14	7	12	7	1	40
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	42000	21000	36000	54223	144000	153223

N. OCD d. 11						
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	42000	21000	36000	54223	144000	153223
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.41	0.21	0.35	0.53	1.41	1.5
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	42000	21000	36000	54223	144000	153223
Class eg:y						
Total	42000	21000	36000	54223	144000	153223
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.41	0.21	0.35	0.53	1.41	1.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.41	0.21	0.35	0.53	1.41	1.5
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	42000	21000	36000	54223	144000	153223
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						